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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       RUN 1     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Brian Udovich          M3034          1/4                             1:13:50        0:59       20:22     1:54:06
2     Daniel Rohde           M2529          1/3       23:00        1:07     1:11:30        1:07       23:25     2:00:06
3     Chris Girone           M3034          2/4       22:58        1:02     1:13:22        0:57       21:58     2:00:15
4     Charles Ward           M2529          2/3       23:00        1:56     1:11:14        1:29       24:35     2:02:12
5     Dalton Drewek          M3539          1/3       22:33        1:28     1:14:09        1:25       23:05     2:02:39
6     Chris McAuliffe        M4044          1/8       22:59        1:15     1:13:53        1:10       25:00     2:04:16
7     Ken Olszewski          M4549          1/4       23:33        1:47     1:15:30        1:39       25:27     2:07:53
8     David Schmitz          M4044          2/8       22:44        0:51     1:20:28        0:42       25:01     2:09:44
9     Kevin Steltz           M3034          3/4       24:41        1:48     1:16:49        1:35       25:43     2:10:34
10    Victor Roberts         M4044          3/8       24:19        0:50     1:24:08        0:41       25:08     2:15:05
11    Mark Bloom             M4044          4/8       24:21        2:54     1:20:42        1:58       25:18     2:15:12
12    Jennifer Johnson       F1824          1/3       25:21        1:02     1:25:46        0:36       27:06     2:19:50
13    Cathy Frampton         F4044          1/3       29:09        1:59     1:17:42        1:53       31:14     2:21:56
14    Bruce Thoms            M4549          2/4       27:03        2:09     1:24:21        2:00       26:48     2:22:20
15    Jeffrey Schroder       M4044          5/8       27:02        1:39     1:23:45        1:31       28:52     2:22:47
16    Michael Frazin         M5054          1/1       28:30        2:34     1:22:32        1:44       28:22     2:23:40
17    Meredith Jensen        F3539          1/2       25:19        0:50       52:20        0:32     1:05:38     2:24:38
18    Jim McNichols          M4044          6/8       28:09        2:57     1:21:32        3:14       30:30     2:26:20
19    Ron Pemberton          M6099          1/1       30:26        1:42     1:20:32        1:21       36:06     2:30:06
20    Ashley Tobalsky        F1824          2/3                             1:26:18        2:03       30:33     2:30:15
21    David Chrisinger       M1824          1/2                             1:26:18        2:05       30:32     2:30:15
22    Paul Neumann           M4044          7/8       26:04        3:00     1:31:46        2:06       27:55     2:30:50
23    Tim Cunningham         M3539          2/3       27:22        1:07     1:26:28        1:36       34:34     2:31:04
24    Paul Maurer            M4549          3/4       28:14        1:57     1:31:01        1:15       31:45     2:34:11
25    Rebecca Rohde          F3034          1/1       30:23        2:14     1:30:33        1:30       31:30     2:36:09
26    Jane Dean              F4549          1/1       30:35        1:48     1:27:24        1:26       36:26     2:37:38
27    John Gorby             M3539          3/3       30:25        2:04     1:25:17        3:22       38:24     2:39:30
28    Kevin Royalty          M3034          4/4       27:18        2:47     1:20:05       10:59       38:25     2:39:31
29    Brian Johnson          M1824          2/2       27:27        1:09     1:31:08        1:05       40:49     2:41:36
30    Jen Reed               F1824          3/3       27:19        2:01     1:43:49        1:30       28:44     2:43:21
31    Lori Smith             F4044          2/3                             1:40:35        1:10       35:00     2:49:13
32    Marlon Simmons         M4549          4/4       26:08        2:05     1:42:02        1:33       38:33     2:50:19
33    Holly Schmidt          F2529          1/2       28:17        0:57     1:41:15        3:20       37:23     2:51:11
34    Mary Sauer             F2529          2/2       28:16        0:55     1:41:18        3:19       37:26     2:51:12
35    Catherine Aleman       F3539          2/2       32:29        1:41     1:40:50        2:30       34:58     2:52:26
36    Matt Ward              M4044          8/8       28:39        1:30     1:48:10        0:21       33:59     2:52:37
37    Maggie Bahler          F4044          3/3       36:10        7:14     1:29:34        6:24       41:15     3:00:35
38    Mike Nelson            M2529          3/3       33:07        2:26     2:02:19        2:26       45:57     3:26:12
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